
Car#: 1

Racer: Myles M.

MoeWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6628 2221.5111

6 2.6499 5222.59122

4 2.7729 4212.72173

3 2.6598 5221.76204

5 2.6639 5221.42235

2 2.6128 6225.75346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6704

2.6128

2.7729

4.50

2

6

220.96

212.72

225.75

0.0538 4.3509Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Daphney M.

CurleyWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8979 6203.5481

6 2.9019 5203.26172

4 2.8488 6207.05223

3 2.8889 6204.18254

5 2.6128 4225.75285

2 2.6469 4222.84366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7995

2.6128

2.9019

5.17

4

6

211.10

203.26

225.75

0.1332 10.3475Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Lincoln M.

LarryWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8688 5205.6111

5 2.8848 6204.4742

1 2.9219 6201.87133

6 2.6908 5219.21224

4 2.8159 4209.47275

3 2.7908 5211.35306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8288

2.6908

2.9219

5.17

4

6

208.66

201.87

219.21

0.0825 6.1993Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Reagan H.

Waddle DeeWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5709 3229.4361

2 2.5648 2229.9882

1 2.5648 3229.98183

6 2.5678 3229.71274

4 2.5668 1229.80325

3 2.5588 2230.52346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5657

2.5588

2.5709

2.33

1

3

229.90

229.43

230.52

0.0040 0.3645Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Lincoln H.

Fantastic WheelsWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5468 1231.6031

5 2.5598 3230.43112

2 2.5578 2230.61133

1 2.5618 2230.25234

6 2.5768 2228.91325

3 2.6518 6222.43366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5758

2.5468

2.6518

2.67

1

6

229.04

222.43

231.60

0.0385 3.3503Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Garrett N.

U.S.S. Bullet ProofWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9048 6203.0611

6 2.9159 5202.2832

4 2.8679 5205.67103

5 2.8398 6207.71164

2 2.8379 6207.84185

1 2.8259 6208.73286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8654

2.8259

2.9159

5.67

5

6

205.88

202.28

208.73

0.0376 2.6933Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Sabrina F.

PinkyWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5879 4227.9241

3 2.5859 4228.1082

6 2.5888 3227.84103

4 2.5889 6227.84154

5 2.5878 3227.93215

2 2.6199 4225.14236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5932

2.5859

2.6199

4.00

3

6

227.46

225.14

228.10

0.0131 1.1413Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Reagan H.

Lady RedWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5479 2231.5061

3 2.5638 3230.07132

6 2.5629 3230.15153

4 2.5499 2231.32204

5 2.5618 2230.25265

2 2.5578 2230.61286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5574

2.5479

2.5638

2.33

2

3

230.65

230.07

231.50

0.0069 0.6196Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Stockton H.

SlickWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6309 5224.2041

1 2.7278 5216.23112

3 2.7079 5217.82183

6 2.7239 6216.54204

4 2.7379 4215.44255

5 2.7538 5214.19316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7137

2.6309

2.7538

5.00

4

6

217.40

214.19

224.20

0.0433 3.5404Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Coleman H.

Endy BoyWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5779 4228.8161

1 2.5908 5227.67162

3 2.5839 3228.28233

6 2.6189 3225.23254

4 2.5888 4227.84305

5 2.5948 4227.32336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5925

2.5779

2.6189

3.83

3

5

227.53

225.23

228.81

0.0142 1.2370Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: River M.

GizmoWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5818 4228.4621

2 2.5688 4229.62112

1 2.5799 2228.63213

3 2.5668 3229.80284

6 2.5778 3228.82305

4 2.5748 3229.08346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5750

2.5668

2.5818

3.17

2

4

229.07

228.46

229.80

0.0061 0.5411Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Madi L.

Royal LightningWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5839 3228.2841

5 2.6068 3226.2792

2 2.5869 4228.01163

1 2.5679 3229.70264

6 2.5339 1232.78345

4 2.5318 2232.97366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5685

2.5318

2.6068

2.67

1

4

229.67

226.27

232.97

0.0303 2.7133Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Tahlia L.

Winter WonderlandWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7179 3217.0211

3 2.6839 6219.7762

5 2.7418 4215.13143

2 2.7159 6217.18214

1 2.5579 3230.60315

6 2.5468 3231.60366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6607

2.5468

2.7418

4.17

3

6

221.88

215.13

231.60

0.0860 7.2971Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Essie & Clara L.

Night SkyWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8379 4207.8411

4 2.7778 5212.3482

3 2.7688 6213.03113

5 2.7868 5211.66194

2 2.7929 6211.19265

1 2.8049 6210.29336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7949

2.7688

2.8379

5.33

4

6

211.06

207.84

213.03

0.0245 1.8362Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Tesla B.

Pink LightningWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5559 3230.7821

6 2.5488 1231.4282

4 2.5359 1232.60133

3 2.5298 3233.16164

5 2.5309 1233.06245

2 2.5178 1234.27316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5365

2.5178

2.5559

1.67

1

3

232.55

230.78

234.27

0.0138 1.2651Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Sophia B.

Flower PowerWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6058 2226.3691

6 2.6218 4224.98132

4 2.6078 4226.18183

3 2.6318 4224.12214

5 2.6188 5225.23295

2 2.6199 5225.14336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6177

2.6058

2.6318

4.00

2

5

225.34

224.12

226.36

0.0096 0.8266Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Carl B.

Speed Wagon Mark IIWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Extreme

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5198 2234.0821

1 2.2639 1260.54142

6 2.2719 1259.63183

4 2.2629 1260.66234

3 2.2709 1259.74265

5 2.5449 4231.77356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3557

2.2629

2.5449

1.67

1

4

251.07

231.77

260.66

0.1371 14.0801Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Atlas B.

Super SpeedWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7249 5216.4651

2 2.7478 5214.6692

1 2.7779 4212.33193

6 2.6879 6219.44234

4 2.6649 5221.34285

3 2.8108 6209.85316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7357

2.6649

2.8108

5.17

4

6

215.68

209.85

221.34

0.0547 4.3135Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Jill J.

Red RoverWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5258 1233.5341

5 2.5348 2232.7072

2 2.5168 2234.36143

1 2.5339 2232.78244

6 2.5299 1233.15285

3 2.5249 1233.61336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5277

2.5168

2.5348

1.50

1

2

233.36

232.70

234.36

0.0067 0.6176Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Porter J.

KarbyWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 8 - 12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6059 5226.3521

6 2.5338 2232.7942

4 2.6079 5226.1863

5 2.5848 3228.20124

2 2.5519 2231.14195

1 2.5559 2230.78296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5734

2.5338

2.6079

3.17

2

5

229.24

226.18

232.79

0.0307 2.7343Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Natalie J.

School ProjectWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5429 1231.9661

3 2.5378 1232.4292

4 2.5358 2232.61113

5 2.5258 1233.53174

2 2.5348 3232.70245

1 2.5309 2233.06356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5347

2.5258

2.5429

1.67

1

3

232.71

231.96

233.53

0.0059 0.5388Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Ryan J.

Mach 1WestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5468 1231.6051

6 2.5189 1234.17112

3 2.5799 3228.63143

4 2.5149 2234.54164

5 2.5548 2230.88225

2 2.5399 1232.23296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5425

2.5149

2.5799

1.67

1

3

232.01

228.63

234.54

0.0241 2.1902Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Wesley J.

Blue SteelWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5069 1235.2971

6 2.5099 1235.01162

3 2.5088 1235.11193

4 2.5049 1235.48214

5 2.5108 1234.92275

2 2.5088 1235.11356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5084

2.5049

2.5108

1.00

1

1

235.15

234.92

235.48

0.0021 0.2021Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Mike N.

Daisey MayWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6158 4225.4951

1 2.6278 4224.46122

6 2.6598 5221.76213

3 2.6358 6223.78244

4 2.6229 4224.88265

5 2.6469 5222.84326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6348

2.6158

2.6598

4.67

4

6

223.87

221.76

225.49

0.0163 1.3794Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Carolyn N.

Blue StreakWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9778 6198.0831

2 2.6839 4219.7772

1 2.6749 3220.51173

6 2.6648 5221.35264

3 2.6589 6221.84295

4 2.6729 4220.68316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7222

2.6589

2.9778

4.67

3

6

217.04

198.08

221.84

0.1255 9.3149Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Mark J.

88 MilesWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5398 1232.24101

2 2.5308 2233.07122

1 2.5349 1232.69223

6 2.5329 2232.87314

4 2.5359 2232.60335

3 2.5419 3232.05356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5360

2.5308

2.5419

1.83

1

3

232.59

232.05

233.07

0.0042 0.3829Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Joseph B.

Black ViperWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5159 1234.4521

3 2.5699 2229.5252

5 2.5508 2231.24153

2 2.5349 2232.69174

1 2.5239 2233.70275

6 2.5398 3232.24336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5392

2.5159

2.5699

2.00

1

3

232.31

229.52

234.45

0.0194 1.7658Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Wes H.

Ghost BusterWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6269 6224.5421

3 2.6409 3223.3572

4 2.6249 4224.7193

5 2.6079 4226.18204

2 2.6058 4226.36225

1 2.6098 4226.01326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6194

2.6058

2.6409

4.17

3

6

225.19

223.35

226.36

0.0138 1.1883Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Clara J.

EllieWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8249 4208.8031

6 2.8219 6209.0292

3 2.7968 6210.90123

4 2.8058 5210.22144

5 2.8129 5209.69255

2 2.8438 5207.41276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8177

2.7968

2.8438

5.17

4

6

209.34

207.41

210.90

0.0164 1.2206Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Trevor J.

MarshallWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0378 6194.17101

6 3.1138 6189.43142

3 3.0399 6194.03173

4 3.0748 6191.83194

5 3.1229 6188.88305

2 3.0728 6191.96326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0770

3.0378

3.1229

6.00

6

6

191.72

188.88

194.17

0.0358 2.2234Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Darryl H.

CudaWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Extreme

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5849 3228.1931

1 2.5638 4230.07152

6 2.5729 3229.25193

3 2.5829 3228.36224

4 2.5828 5228.37245

5 2.5928 4227.49346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5800

2.5638

2.5928

3.67

3

5

228.62

227.49

230.07

0.0102 0.9046Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Sydney F.

PiggyWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5629 2230.15101

1 2.5758 3228.99202

6 2.563 4230.14243

3 2.5678 3229.71274

4 2.5669 3229.79295

5 2.6498 5222.60366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5810

2.5629

2.6498

3.33

2

5

228.56

222.60

230.15

0.0340 2.9518Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Sadie F.

Blue LightningWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K 3-7

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6489 1222.6711

2 2.5819 5228.45152

1 2.6089 2226.09253

6 2.5968 4227.14294

3 2.5978 3227.05325

4 2.6018 6226.71356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6060

2.5819

2.6489

3.50

1

6

226.35

222.67

228.45

0.0228 1.9628Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Samantha F.

Sponge BobWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5658 2229.8931

4 2.5799 3228.6352

5 2.5809 3228.5483

2 2.5469 1231.59204

1 2.5349 2232.69305

6 2.5589 5230.51356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5612

2.5349

2.5809

2.67

1

5

230.31

228.54

232.69

0.0182 1.6416Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Ron T.

StocktonWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8748 6205.1851

4 2.8528 5206.7672

3 2.6558 4222.10103

5 2.6388 5223.53134

2 2.6078 1226.18255

1 2.5939 5227.40346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7040

2.5939

2.8748

4.33

1

6

218.53

205.18

227.40

0.1259 9.9166Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Wes H.

Ghost BusterWestJordan

9/17/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Extreme

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 4.5 6131.0871

4 2.3098 1255.37122

3 2.3559 1250.37153

5 2.3519 2250.79184

2 2.3789 1247.95305

1 2.2539 1261.70366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6917

2.2539

4.5000

2.00

1

6

232.88

131.08

261.70

0.8870 50.1067Std Dev: 


